
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
911 
75 

226 
727 
926 
105 
37 

898 
491 
949 
315 
54 

238 
66 

955 
108 
262 
34 
12 

260 
430 
278 
234 
991 
531 
62 

227 
107 
387 
58 
83 

834 
162 
859 
415 
52 
21 

159 
594 
891 

Name 
Jordi Tixier 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Tom Koch 
Boris Maillard 
Jeremy Delincé 
Cyril Genot 
Gert Krestinov 
Elias Stapel 
Paul Haberland 
Alessandro Contessi 
Gianluca Ecca 
Kevin Winkle 
Lukas Platt 
Tim Koch 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Stefan Ekerold 
Mike Stender 
Micha Boy De Waal 
Max Nagl 
Nico Koch 
Sam Korneliussen 
Thomas Vermijl 
Stefan Frank 
Mark Scheu 
Florian Hellrigl 
Christof Erne 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Lars van Berkel 
Jan Horst 
Lucas Ankjær 
Nathan Renkens 
Toni Hoffmann 
Maximilian von Heuß-B
Vincent Peter 
Oliver Wolfgang 
Martin Winter 
Kevin Keim 
Tobias Linke 
Tim Saur 
Paul Ullrich 

FNM 
FFM 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ d´huison lon

EST/ Balen 

GER/ Wormstedt 

FRA/ Weimar 

BEL/ Beyne-Heusa

BEL/ Riemst 

EST/ Saku 

GER/ Kettenacker 

GER/ Erfurt 

SUI/Taverne 

GER/ Korschenbro

GER/Murrhardt 

GER/ Gummersba

GER/ Bad Sulza O

POL/ Weimar 

GER/ Willich 

GER/ Eutin 

NED/ VEEN 

GER/ Weilheim 

GER/ Braunschwe

DEN/ Brønderslev 

BEL/ Helchteren 

GER/ Königsbrunn

GER/Grabenstette

AUT/ Telfs 

GER/Allensbach 

GER/ Rheinberg 

NED/Veghel 

GER/ Altenahr 

DEN/ Fredensborg

BEL/ Momalle 

GER/ Wismar 

GER/Trunkelsberg

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Bibra 

GER/ Rehau 

GER/Reutlingen 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/Reutlingen 

GER/ Duisburg 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KAWASAKI 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

HUSQVARNA 

Kawasaki 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Sahkar Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KMP Honda Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

Finkmoto Holzgerlingen 

KMP Honda Racing 

HFour Racingteam 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Kosak Racing Team/MSC Gaildorf 

DW- Racing 

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmit

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

SHR Motorsports 

Jumbo-Husqvarna-BT Racing Team 

Krettek-Haas-Racing-Team 

SHR Motorsports 

Becker Racing 

Team Waldmann 

Enduro Koch Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

HFour Racingteam 

HPM Racing 

Honda SR motoblouz 

Becker Racing 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

DIRT DIVISION 

Team Honda Waldmann 

Kosak Racing Team 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasski 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
9 
7 
6 
7 
6 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 

Best Tm 
1:53.262 
1:53.513 
1:53.572 
1:53.954 
1:54.100 
1:54.187 
1:54.308 
1:54.546 
1:54.628 
1:55.345 
1:55.620 
1:55.880 
1:56.182 
1:56.291 
1:56.325 
1:56.570 
1:56.622 
1:56.988 
1:57.155 
1:57.215 
1:57.628 
1:57.647 
1:57.696 
1:57.776 
1:57.912 
1:58.034 
1:58.413 
1:58.482 
1:59.338 
1:59.498 
1:59.650 
2:00.323 
2:00.711 
2:01.258 
2:01.528 
2:01.769 
2:02.193 
2:03.346 
2:04.101 
2:06.250 

Diff 

0.251 
0.310 
0.692 
0.838 
0.925 
1.046 
1.284 
1.366 
2.083 
2.358 
2.618 
2.920 
3.029 
3.063 
3.308 
3.360 
3.726 
3.893 
3.953 
4.366 
4.385 
4.434 
4.514 
4.650 
4.772 
5.151 
5.220 
6.076 
6.236 
6.388 
7.061 
7.449 
7.996 
8.266 
8.507 
8.931 

10.084 
10.839 
12.988 

In Lap 
5 
7 
6 
6 
8 
7 
4 
5 
8 
8 
6 
5 
8 
8 
7 
7 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
8 
8 
5 
6 
8 
9 
5 
4 
2 
3 
7 
7 
6 
5 
6 
3 
2 
2 

km/h 
57,212 
57,086 
57,056 
56,865 
56,792 
56,749 
56,689 
56,571 
56,531 
56,179 
56,046 
55,920 
55,775 
55,722 
55,706 
55,589 
55,564 
55,390 
55,311 
55,283 
55,089 
55,080 
55,057 
55,020 
54,956 
54,899 
54,724 
54,692 
54,300 
54,227 
54,158 
53,855 
53,682 
53,440 
53,321 
53,216 
53,031 
52,535 
52,216 
51,327 

 

Announcements 
#387 please load the transponder for the races! 
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ADAC MX Masters Reutlingen 
ADAC MX Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:44:48 

Reutlingen 1,800 Km 

12.09.2021 09:45 

Timekeeping C. Scholz:                                                                Clerk of the course Thomas Moser:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


